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Results
 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:36.80 2018$ Kingston

Gallagher, Markow, Walker, Hoffer

2AST1:48.30

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 1:41.22 2AST

Shaw, Nathan 10 Chene, Ryder 12

Walker, Carson 10 Quick, Austin 12

26.66 27.91 22.6723.98

ASTE2 1:45.94 2AST

Riddle, Grayson K 11 Bergren, Trenton A 11

Wargo, Adam T 11 Pham, Ryan T 10

28.95 27.60 23.6425.75

AFIFE3 1:48.67   24.0

Wolfrom, Micah 11 Johnson, Landon 12

Guymon, Traysen 9 Montgomery, Mitchell 12

28.86 29.16 24.4726.18

ALIND4 1:48.77   22.0

Hastings, Aidan 12 Grant, Heston 12

McCullen, Logan 10 Seals, Josiah 10

29.37 27.74 24.7426.92

AKINGS5 1:52.07   20.0

VanHuis, Josh 10 Chamberlin, Tyler 11

Cummings, Zachary 12 Riffle, Tucker 10

29.95 29.84 26.6925.59

APA6 1:56.04   18.0

Thompson, Finn 11 Medgin, Nolan 11

Jones, Thomas 9 Gillespie, Edward 10

27.73 31.49 28.4128.41

B - Final

AOLY7 1:52.61   14.0

Shelton, Tavyn 11 Adams, Sawyer 10

Castillo, Jerrick 12 Chappell, Kaleb 11

27.71 29.11 23.4032.39

AWR8 1:52.93   10.0

Halaas, William 11 Arnold, Mason 12

Meyers, Conroy 10 Weisheyer, Evan 11

34.29 29.69 25.2723.68

AKSS9 1:58.35   8.0

Smith, Aiden 12 Robinson, Blake 12

Rogers, Quinn 11 Larson, Tyler 11

34.49 32.95 25.9524.96

ANK10 1:59.66   6.0

Maxwell, Henry 11 Braun, Alex 11

Mayou, James 12 Silcott, Evan 12

27.59 34.08 27.9830.01

ABREM11 2:04.38   4.0

Anderson, Jaxon 9 Morson, Charlie 11

Patti, Reece 9 Rempfer, Alex 11

34.51 32.83 28.3628.68

AHIGH12 2:13.29   2.0

Alconini-Castillo, Javier Jimenez, Octavio 12

Nguyen, Anthyme 10 Faulkner, Edmund 9

41.46 35.96 28.8627.01

 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:36.80 2018$ Kingston

Gallagher, Markow, Walker, Hoffer

2AST1:48.30

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 1:42.75 q2AST

Shaw, Nathan 10 Chene, Ryder 12

Walker, Carson 10 Quick, Austin 12

27.78 27.66 22.8024.51

ASTE2 1:45.12 q2AST

Riddle, Grayson K 11 Bergren, Trenton A 11

Wargo, Adam T 11 Pham, Ryan T 10

28.51 27.47 23.7025.44

AFIFE3 1:49.13 q

Wolfrom, Micah 11 Johnson, Landon 12

Guymon, Traysen 9 Montgomery, Mitchell 12

29.00 29.87 24.3525.91

ALIND4 1:50.18 q

Hastings, Aidan 12 Grant, Heston 12

McCullen, Logan 10 Seals, Josiah 10

30.71 27.62 25.1026.75

AKINGS5 1:50.37 q

VanHuis, Josh 10 Chamberlin, Tyler 11

Cummings, Zachary 12 Simontov, Noah 12

29.33 29.52 26.4525.07

APA6 1:51.64 q

Thompson, Finn 11 Medgin, Nolan 11

Jones, Thomas 9 Gillespie, Edward 10

27.80 30.27 25.8927.68

AOLY7 1:52.06 q

Shelton, Tavyn 11 Adams, Sawyer 10

Castillo, Jerrick 12 Chappell, Kaleb 11

27.48 29.10 24.0231.46

AWR8 1:53.18 q

Halaas, William 11 Arnold, Mason 12

Meyers, Conroy 10 Weisheyer, Evan 11

33.66 30.20 25.2524.07

AKSS9 1:59.07 q

Smith, Aiden 12 Robinson, Blake 12

Rogers, Quinn 11 Larson, Tyler 11

34.19 32.85 26.1225.91

ANK10 1:59.26 q

Maxwell, Henry 11 Braun, Alex 11

Mayou, James 12 Silcott, Evan 12

27.58 33.56 27.2530.87

ABREM11 2:03.47 q

Anderson, Jaxon 9 Morson, Charlie 11

Patti, Reece 9 Rempfer, Alex 11

33.54 32.40 29.3428.19

AHIGH12 2:13.30 q

Alconini-Castillo, Javier Jimenez, Octavio 12

Nguyen, Anthyme 10 Faulkner, Edmund 9

38.99 1:06.53 27.78

AFOSS13 2:13.71

Alviar, Kai 12 Warukira, Caleb 11

Sweaney, Jeff 11 Brunk, Riley 10

36.86 40.14 25.9330.78

AENUM14 2:17.57

Behrens, Ellis 10 Prince, David 11

Harris, Jackson 10 Johnson, Melvin 9

39.01 33.78 28.2736.51

AFOST15 2:33.19

Amato, Nicholas 10 Dewan, Ahmed 10

Alcaraz, Kevin 11 Abdulgani, Yasir 12

34.99 47.24 37.6533.31

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:43.99 2012$ Steve Sholdra

2AST1:53.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SEQ 12Ellefson, Colby1 1:54.59   16.0

27.04 29.20 29.3828.97

KINGS 10VanHuis, Josh2 1:54.62   13.0

26.37 28.72 29.7529.78

EVER 12Koontz, Felix3 1:57.66   12.0

27.01 29.61 30.1830.86

ENUM 11Prince, David4 1:58.45   11.0

27.01 29.31 31.0431.09

STE 11Wargo, Adam T5 1:58.92   10.0

27.10 29.30 32.0130.51

LIND  9D'Amore, Cristian6 2:06.02   9.0

27.00 30.79 34.2633.97

B - Final

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Aksel7 2:01.59   7.0

26.61 30.32 32.2532.41

KINGS 11Najar, Isaiah8 2:06.73   5.0

28.70 31.44 33.2633.33

NK 10Gyllensten, Andrew9 2:06.88   4.0

30.17 33.20 30.7832.73

BREM 11Morson, Charlie10 2:09.25   3.0

27.42 32.15 35.3734.31

SAMM 12Unneland, Jack11 2:10.49   2.0

29.97 33.10 1:07.42

PA 10Gillespie, Edward12 2:10.63   1.0

28.32 32.85 34.0335.43

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:43.99 2012$ Steve Sholdra

2AST1:53.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SEQ 12Ellefson, Colby1 1:55.81 q

26.98 29.50 29.4229.91

STE 11Wargo, Adam T2 1:55.85 q

27.37 29.35 29.2729.86

KINGS 10VanHuis, Josh3 1:56.75 q

26.24 29.05 30.5030.96

EVER 12Koontz, Felix4 1:58.78 q

26.53 30.10 30.5531.60
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Preliminaries ...   (#202  Boys 200 Yard Free)

ENUM 11Prince, David5 1:59.68 q

27.63 30.15 30.8931.01

LIND  9D'Amore, Cristian6 2:04.35 q

27.76 31.48 32.0933.02

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Aksel7 2:05.47 q

27.94 31.75 32.8132.97

NK 10Gyllensten, Andrew8 2:06.58 q

28.80 32.47 31.5433.77

BREM 11Morson, Charlie9 2:07.68 q

27.10 31.10 35.7733.71

KINGS 11Najar, Isaiah10 2:09.49 q

29.05 32.13 34.2434.07

PA 10Gillespie, Edward11 2:09.85 q

28.88 33.29 32.7534.93

SAMM 12Unneland, Jack12 2:10.03 q

30.00 32.88 33.0534.10

LIND  9Lwai, Manglian13 2:11.45

29.13 32.60 35.2634.46

FIFE 11Frandsen, Carson14 2:15.65

28.53 34.24 36.8136.07

SAMM 10Chen, Ethan15 2:18.78

30.57 34.61 36.6636.94

FIFE 12Housley, Aidan16 2:23.13

29.81 35.36 38.3939.57

SAMM 10Kwon, Andrew--- X1:56.93

27.27 30.64 28.6930.33

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:54.73 2018$ Tim Gallagher

2AST2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIND 12Grant, Heston1 1:56.96 2AST

24.64 30.36 27.7834.18

SAMM 12Chene, Ryder2 1:57.20 2AST

25.66 29.68 28.5233.34

SAMM 10Keibler, Walter3 2:03.24 2AST

27.02 32.08 29.2234.92

WR 12Arnold, Mason4 2:05.67 2AST

26.61 32.70 30.2336.13

SAMM 10Shaw, Nathan5 2:09.66   10.0

27.28 32.68 29.6440.06

KINGS 12Cummings, Zachary6 2:10.15   9.0

26.96 34.75 30.9137.53

B - Final

NK 12McLain, Levi7 2:08.85   7.0

26.12 32.76 30.3239.65

FIFE 12Johnson, Landon8 2:09.81   5.0

26.79 34.96 29.7938.27

SAMM 10Hansen, Peter9 2:09.84   4.0

27.46 33.93 30.0338.42

BREM  9Patti, Reece10 2:27.87   3.0

29.91 38.94 35.1443.88

KSS 12Robinson, Blake11 2:28.81   2.0

29.59 38.04 37.0844.10

STE 10Towle, Kellen P12 2:39.34   1.0

32.01 38.92 37.7850.63

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:54.73 2018$ Tim Gallagher

2AST2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Chene, Ryder1 2:03.76 q2AST

26.52 30.96 30.5635.72

LIND 12Grant, Heston2 2:05.11 q2AST

25.92 32.04 31.0236.13

WR 12Arnold, Mason3 2:05.31 q2AST

26.49 33.15 30.2035.47

SAMM 10Keibler, Walter4 2:07.79 q2AST

28.27 33.01 30.2136.30

KINGS 12Cummings, Zachary5 2:08.98 q

27.18 34.29 30.5736.94

SAMM 10Shaw, Nathan6 2:10.13 q

27.13 32.24 31.1439.62

NK 12McLain, Levi7 2:11.51 q

25.37 33.53 31.4741.14

FIFE 12Johnson, Landon8 2:12.16 q

26.23 34.58 31.2740.08

SAMM 10Hansen, Peter9 2:17.62 q

28.65 35.40 32.3341.24

BREM  9Patti, Reece10 2:25.45 q

29.42 38.90 34.4342.70

KSS 12Robinson, Blake11 2:26.64 q

29.62 38.24 36.7442.04

STE 10Towle, Kellen P12 2:39.01 q

31.31 39.99 38.3749.34

STE 11Wetzler, Theodore13 2:40.30

31.64 37.90

KINGS 10Munns, Joey14 3:01.91

36.86 40.38

BREM 11Rempfer, Alex15 3:02.47

34.02 48.62 39.781:00.05

NK 11Braun, Alex--- DQ

32.16 38.90

HIGH 10Nguyen, Anthyme--- DQ

29.12 33.88 30.9835.45

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.86 2014$ Andrew Franco-Munoz

2AST22.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WR 10Meyers, Conroy1 22.11 2AST

SAMM 10Walker, Carson2 22.12 2AST

SAMM 12Quick, Austin3 22.59 2AST

REN 11Davis, Levi4 23.33   11.0

OLY 11Shelton, Tavyn5 23.44   10.0

OLY 10Adams, Sawyer6 23.70   9.0

B - Final

FIFE 11Wolfrom, Micah7 24.20   7.0

SAMM 10Nassar, Elijah8 24.35   5.0

REN 11Stadler, Cameron9 24.99   4.0

KSS 11Rogers, Quinn10 25.09   3.0

WR 11Weisheyer, Evan11 25.25   2.0

STE 10Pham, Ryan T--- DQ

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.86 2014$ Andrew Franco-Munoz

2AST22.95

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WR 10Meyers, Conroy1 22.23 q2AST

SAMM 10Walker, Carson2 22.33 q2AST

SAMM 12Quick, Austin3 23.19 q

REN 11Davis, Levi4 23.55 q

OLY 10Adams, Sawyer5 23.83 q

OLY 11Shelton, Tavyn6 23.88 q

FIFE 11Wolfrom, Micah7 23.91 q

STE 10Pham, Ryan T8 24.32 q

REN 11Stadler, Cameron9 24.70 q

SAMM 10Nassar, Elijah10 24.86 q

KSS 11Rogers, Quinn11 24.98 q

WR 11Weisheyer, Evan12 25.17 q

NK 12Mayou, James13 25.90

LIND 11Johnson, Ty14 25.94

OLY 12DeBritz, Jackson15 26.13

CPARK 12Lee, Daniel16 26.31

FIFE 10Lyrek, Sam17 26.32

LIND 12Nguyen, Dom18 26.95

SAMM 12Osewalt, Alex19 27.01

SAMMMolnar, Matthias--- X1:01.43

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 443.25 2012$ Austin Fahrenholtz

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

LIND 12McKeage, Finn1 249.80   16.0

SAMM 11Nordberg, Rhett2 232.75   13.0

ENUM 11Prince, David3 228.40   12.0

NK 12Anderson, Justin4 223.20   11.0

NK 10Strong, Rydley5 192.30   10.0

STE 11Kelly, Luke6 183.55   9.0

KINGS  9Hamilton, Jude7 157.75   7.0

STE 10Lang, Ryan8 143.30   5.0

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 443.25 2012$ Austin Fahrenholtz

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

LIND 12McKeage, Finn1 188.90 q

SAMM 11Nordberg, Rhett2 176.55 q

ENUM 11Prince, David3 162.50 q

NK 12Anderson, Justin4 161.25 q

NK 10Strong, Rydley5 138.80 q

STE 11Kelly, Luke6 131.25 q
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Semi-Finals ...   (#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

KINGS  9Hamilton, Jude7 119.55 q

STE 10Lang, Ryan8 103.60 q

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 443.25 2012$ Austin Fahrenholtz

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

LIND 12McKeage, Finn1 122.15 q

NK 12Anderson, Justin2 108.20 q

SAMM 11Nordberg, Rhett3 102.85 q

ENUM 11Prince, David4 100.85 q

STE 11Kelly, Luke5 92.80 q

NK 10Strong, Rydley6 84.90 q

STE 10Lang, Ryan7 75.60 q

KINGS  9Hamilton, Jude8 74.15 q

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.98 2014$ Ben Scott

2AST56.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WR 12Arnold, Mason1 55.44 2AST

25.77 29.67

NK 12McLain, Levi2 55.68 2AST

25.26 30.42

SAMM 10Shaw, Nathan3 56.74   12.0

26.22 30.52

STE 11Bergren, Trenton A4 57.73   11.0

26.71 31.02

FIFE 9Guymon, Traysen5 57.99   10.0

26.93 31.06

LIND 10McCullen, Logan6 59.86   9.0

27.39 32.47

B - Final

KSS 11Rogers, Quinn7 59.92   7.0

27.79 32.13

SAMM 12Unneland, Jack8 1:00.52   5.0

28.58 31.94

LIND 11Johnson, Ty9 1:04.24   4.0

29.36 34.88

SAMM 12Osewalt, Alex10 1:05.68   3.0

30.25 35.43

LIND 10Seals, Josiah11 1:07.49   2.0

29.83 37.66

KINGS 10Riffle, Tucker12 1:11.37   1.0

32.44 38.93

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.98 2014$ Ben Scott

2AST56.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 12McLain, Levi1 55.38 q2AST

25.48 29.90

WR 12Arnold, Mason2 55.53 q2AST

26.09 29.44

SAMM 10Shaw, Nathan3 57.54 q

26.86 30.68

STE 11Bergren, Trenton A4 58.97 q

27.48 31.49

FIFE 9Guymon, Traysen5 59.09 q

27.09 32.00

LIND 10McCullen, Logan6 1:00.12 q

27.12 33.00

SAMM 12Unneland, Jack7 1:00.65 q

28.63 32.02

KSS 11Rogers, Quinn8 1:01.45 q

27.36 34.09

LIND 11Johnson, Ty9 1:03.49 q

28.85 34.64

LIND 10Seals, Josiah10 1:06.11 q

29.38 36.73

SAMM 12Osewalt, Alex11 1:09.90 q

32.32 37.58

KINGS 10Riffle, Tucker12 1:10.87 q

32.31 38.56

CPARK 10Stallings, Sylus13 1:12.30

33.05 39.25

FIFE 11Dominguez, Eddy14 1:12.67

31.88 40.79

OLY 12Castillo, Jerrick15 1:17.81

33.81 44.00

CPARK 12Infusino, Jieke16 1:29.67

37.68 51.99

KINGS 12Lopez, Anthonie17 1:33.03

40.27 52.76

SAMM 10Kwon, Andrew--- X1:01.24

28.72 32.52

LIND 12Hastings, Aidan--- XDQ

28.81 33.97

 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.55 2022$ Isaac Beers

2AST50.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WR 10Meyers, Conroy1 48.87 2AST

23.99 24.88

SAMM 10Walker, Carson2 49.13 2AST

23.55 25.58

SAMM 12Quick, Austin3 49.52 2AST

24.17 25.35

REN 11Davis, Levi4 51.70   11.0

24.88 26.82

EVER 12Koontz, Felix5 52.17   10.0

25.20 26.97

FIFE 11Wolfrom, Micah6 54.48   9.0

25.23 29.25

B - Final

SAMM 10Dunsmore, Nikko7 54.31   7.0

26.09 28.22

STE 11Riddle, Grayson K8 55.09   5.0

26.39 28.70

NK 10Nolan, Max9 56.18   4.0

27.15 29.03

FIFE 12Montgomery, Mitchell10 56.46   3.0

27.13 29.33

REN 11Stadler, Cameron11 57.14   2.0

27.15 29.99

STE 10Towle, Kellen P12 57.21   1.0

26.83 30.38

 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.55 2022$ Isaac Beers

2AST50.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 10Walker, Carson1 50.48 q2AST

23.83 26.65

WR 10Meyers, Conroy2 51.12 q

24.65 26.47

SAMM 12Quick, Austin3 51.32 q

24.62 26.70

EVER 12Koontz, Felix4 51.81 q

25.26 26.55

REN 11Davis, Levi5 51.99 q

25.35 26.64

FIFE 11Wolfrom, Micah6 52.95 q

25.30 27.65

STE 11Riddle, Grayson K7 54.15 q

25.90 28.25

NK 10Nolan, Max8 55.62 q

26.34 29.28

SAMM 10Dunsmore, Nikko9 55.96 q

26.34 29.62

FIFE 12Montgomery, Mitchell10 57.48 q

26.95 30.53

STE 10Towle, Kellen P11 57.96 q

27.24 30.72

REN 11Stadler, Cameron12 58.05 q

28.18 29.87

STE 12Folino, Kai13 59.29

27.73 31.56

SAMM 10Nassar, Elijah14 1:00.36

TYEE 10Getchman, Logan15 1:00.69

28.80 31.89

FIFE 10Lyrek, Sam16 1:01.52

28.64 32.88

LIND 12Nguyen, Dom17 1:02.25

29.15 33.10

HIGH  9Faulkner, Edmund18 1:02.67

30.55 32.12
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#208  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:37.76 2012$ Steve Sholdra

2AST5:12.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KINGS 10VanHuis, Josh1 5:14.27   16.0

27.56 30.68 31.5431.35

32.33 31.81 32.03 32.21

32.71 32.05

SEQ 12Ellefson, Colby2 5:18.91   13.0

28.45 31.45 31.5431.46

32.25 32.10 32.58 32.82

33.47 32.79

PA  9Jones, Thomas3 5:24.00   12.0

28.61 32.11 33.0433.61

32.85 32.92 33.46 33.62

32.87 30.91

NK 11Maxwell, Henry4 5:25.30   11.0

28.00 31.40 32.8232.36

33.62 33.89 34.10 34.25

34.13 30.73

LIND  9D'Amore, Cristian5 5:39.65   10.0

29.31 32.52 34.8134.21

35.50 34.31 35.30 35.27

34.77 33.65

STE 11Wargo, Adam T6 5:56.72   9.0

29.60 34.09 37.3336.35

36.85 36.39 37.66 36.84

36.46 35.15

B - Final

NK 10Gyllensten, Andrew7 5:34.91   7.0

30.76 33.68 34.7335.43

34.69 35.06 33.88 33.97

32.33 30.38

SAMM 10Hansen, Peter8 5:35.13   5.0

30.31 34.07 35.3035.37

34.84 34.32 34.68 33.99

32.18 30.07

KINGS 11Najar, Isaiah9 5:48.75   4.0

30.07 33.63 35.1735.74

34.95 35.81 36.10 35.78

36.22 35.28

SAMM 10Chen, Ethan10 6:02.49   3.0

30.27 33.95 36.5535.67

37.47 37.69 37.82 38.05

37.71 37.31

LIND  9Lwai, Manglian11 6:03.53   2.0

30.27 34.45 36.8935.12

37.94 37.18 38.79 38.35

38.64 35.90

HIGH  9Faulkner, Edmund12 6:11.45   1.0

31.99 36.17 38.3337.51

38.81 38.74 38.83 37.97

37.57 35.53

 
#208  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:37.76 2012$ Steve Sholdra

2AST5:12.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KINGS 10VanHuis, Josh1 5:17.38 q

27.63 30.43 32.3531.51

32.81 33.01 32.90 32.66

32.34 31.74

SEQ 12Ellefson, Colby2 5:20.06 q

28.92 32.49 32.6132.65

32.73 32.47 32.18 32.39

32.28 31.34

PA  9Jones, Thomas3 5:21.59 q

28.26 31.78 33.6332.51

33.45 33.14 33.15 32.99

31.71 30.97

NK 11Maxwell, Henry4 5:26.26 q

27.81 2:43.51 34.4434.03

34.04 32.43

LIND  9D'Amore, Cristian5 5:38.43 q

30.02 34.03 34.6934.71

34.19 34.44 34.83 34.73

34.72 32.07

STE 11Wargo, Adam T6 5:39.50 q

29.13 33.26 34.5633.74

34.59 35.13 35.31 35.33

35.61 32.84

SAMM 10Hansen, Peter7 5:45.38 q

29.62 33.75 36.0535.63

35.87 35.75 36.08 35.69

35.28 31.66

NK 10Gyllensten, Andrew8 5:46.38 q

30.42 34.52 36.4535.55

35.69 37.01 35.50 35.41

34.79 31.04

KINGS 11Najar, Isaiah9 5:52.32 q

29.85 2:58.64 36.4738.24

35.51 33.61

SAMM 10Chen, Ethan10 6:00.55 q

30.63 3:02.26 37.1437.10

36.67 36.75

HIGH  9Faulkner, Edmund11 6:05.17 q

31.77 36.43 37.9637.56

37.82 38.39 36.92 36.65

37.06 34.61

LIND  9Lwai, Manglian12 6:06.24 q

30.70 34.47 38.0236.98

39.08 38.56 38.01 37.99

37.38 35.05

BREM 11Morson, Charlie13 6:07.63

30.66 35.14 37.7536.45

37.71 38.39 38.31 38.51

38.88 35.83

PA 10Wolfe, Jensen14 6:12.67

32.26 3:08.98 38.3638.91

38.20 36.16

PA 10Kasten, Charlie15 6:16.09

31.53 3:09.97 39.2138.83

39.10 37.58

ENUM 10Behrens, Ellis16 6:21.75

32.97 36.82 38.4638.63

38.61 39.70 40.61 39.62

39.56 36.77

FIFE 11Frandsen, Carson17 6:24.32

30.21 37.31 39.7339.76

39.48 40.96 40.15 40.96

39.26 36.50

BREM  9Patti, Reece18 6:38.00

31.21 2:41.02 42.3341.69

42.06 40.65 39.04

 
#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:30.09 2022$ North Kitsap

I Beers, J Correll, M MacKinnon, I Stefanski

2AST1:36.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 1:30.99 2AST

Quick, Austin 12 Shaw, Nathan 10

Chene, Ryder 12 Walker, Carson 10

23.35 22.96 22.1622.52

ANK2 1:37.37   26.0

Nolan, Max 10 Mayou, James 12

Maxwell, Henry 11 McLain, Levi 12

25.17 25.59 18.3928.22

AWR3 1:37.67   24.0

Arnold, Mason 12 Halaas, William 11

Weisheyer, Evan 11 Meyers, Conroy 10

23.51 26.90 22.2525.01

APA4 1:39.94   22.0

Medgin, Nolan 11 Gillespie, Edward 10

Thompson, Finn 11 Jones, Thomas 9

25.83 25.77 25.3123.03

AFIFE5 1:41.41   20.0

Montgomery, Mitchell 12 Shemedyuk, Vadym 11

Lyrek, Sam 10 Frandsen, Carson 11

24.63 26.67 24.8225.29

ALIND6 1:41.84   18.0

McCullen, Logan 10 Johnson, Ty 11

Seals, Josiah 10 D'Amore, Cristian 9

25.32 25.70 25.6125.21

B - Final

ASTE7 1:41.74   14.0

Pham, Ryan T 10 Pihlman, Christopher 11

Folino, Kai 12 Towle, Kellen P 10

25.01 25.43 25.9425.36

AKSS8 1:43.32   10.0

Rogers, Quinn 11 Larson, Tyler 11

Robinson, Blake 12 Smith, Aiden 12

25.03 25.98 26.5725.74
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Results
B - Final ...   (#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AKINGS9 1:44.99   8.0

Simontov, Noah 12 Riffle, Tucker 10

Chamberlin, Tyler 11 VanHuis, Josh 10

27.63 26.87 25.1825.31

ABREM10 1:48.25   6.0

Patti, Reece 9 Anderson, Jaxon 9

Rempfer, Alex 11 Morson, Charlie 11

26.63 28.03 24.4129.18

AREN11 1:50.44   4.0

Mickelson, Collin 10 Apolonio, Markus 12

Stadler, Cameron 11 Davis, Levi 11

30.79 30.14 23.7825.73

AOLY12 2:00.86   2.0

Kylven, Christopher 9 Kohl, Daniel 9

Steinke, Selah 11 DeBritz, Preston 9

27.94 34.89 29.2328.80

 
#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:30.09 2022$ North Kitsap

I Beers, J Correll, M MacKinnon, I Stefanski

2AST1:36.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASAMM1 1:32.31 q2AST

Quick, Austin 12 Shaw, Nathan 10

Chene, Ryder 12 Walker, Carson 10

23.40 23.98 22.1122.82

AWR2 1:36.91 q

Arnold, Mason 12 Halaas, William 11

Weisheyer, Evan 11 Meyers, Conroy 10

23.52 27.07 21.7324.59

ANK3 1:37.52 q

Mayou, James 12 Nolan, Max 10

Maxwell, Henry 11 McLain, Levi 12

25.39 24.88 23.3623.89

APA4 1:38.51 q

Medgin, Nolan 11 Gillespie, Edward 10

Thompson, Finn 11 Jones, Thomas 9

25.45 24.92 25.1722.97

ALIND5 1:41.34 q

McCullen, Logan 10 Johnson, Ty 11

Seals, Josiah 10 D'Amore, Cristian 9

25.38 25.43 25.2025.33

AFIFE6 1:43.46 q

Lyrek, Sam 10 Frandsen, Carson 11

Montgomery, Mitchell 12 Shemedyuk, Vadym 11

24.58 26.86 25.2826.74

ASTE7 1:43.86 q

Pham, Ryan T 10 Pihlman, Christopher 11

Folino, Kai 12 Towle, Kellen P 10

25.50 26.28 26.3225.76

AKINGS8 1:44.45 q

Simontov, Noah 12 Riffle, Tucker 10

Chamberlin, Tyler 11 VanHuis, Josh 10

26.96 28.59 25.0723.83

AKSS9 1:46.76 q

Rogers, Quinn 11 Larson, Tyler 11

Robinson, Blake 12 Smith, Aiden 12

25.29 25.91 26.7328.83

AOLY10 1:48.58 q

Chappell, Kaleb 11 DeBritz, Jackson 12

Castillo, Jerrick 12 Davis, Caleb 9

26.20 30.03 24.4127.94

AREN11 1:49.20 q

Mickelson, Collin 10 Apolonio, Markus 12

Stadler, Cameron 11 Davis, Levi 11

29.93 31.06 23.5624.65

ABREM12 1:49.24 q

Patti, Reece 9 Anderson, Jaxon 9

Rempfer, Alex 11 Morson, Charlie 11

25.54 27.70 25.5130.49

AENUM13 1:50.44

Johnson, Melvin 9 Ballard, Spencer 10

Behrens, Ellis 10 Prince, David 11

28.46 27.19 24.4330.36

AHIGH14 1:53.20

Nguyen, Anthyme 10 Faulkner, Edmund 9

Jimenez, Octavio 12 Alconini-Castillo, Javier

24.65 28.54 30.8329.18

AFOST15 2:03.99

Dewan, Ahmed 10 Amato, Nicholas 10

Abdulgani, Yasir 12 Alcaraz, Kevin 11

33.91 29.17 27.1333.78

ASEQ--- DQ

Ellefson, Colby 12 Osborne, Adrian 9

Flath, Jasper 9 Zhu, Bowen 9

25.14 32.14 36.1533.46

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 50.25 2022$ Isaac Beers

2AST58.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLY 11Shelton, Tavyn1 57.47 2AST

27.73 29.74

PA 11Thompson, Finn2 59.21   13.0

28.64 30.57

STE 11Riddle, Grayson K3 1:00.43   12.0

29.45 30.98

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Aksel4 1:00.79   11.0

29.51 31.28

SAMM 10Dunsmore, Nikko5 1:02.15   10.0

29.86 32.29

NK 10Nolan, Max6 1:02.38   9.0

29.98 32.40

B - Final

FIFE 9Guymon, Traysen7 1:03.68   7.0

30.79 32.89

LIND 12Hastings, Aidan8 1:05.53   5.0

31.29 34.24

TYEE 10Getchman, Logan9 1:05.66   4.0

31.02 34.64

CPARK 10Stallings, Sylus10 1:09.02   3.0

33.13 35.89

NK 12Silcott, Evan11 1:12.99   2.0

35.88 37.11

FIFE 10Pierce, Donavon12 1:13.56   1.0

35.99 37.57

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 50.25 2022$ Isaac Beers

2AST58.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLY 11Shelton, Tavyn1 58.58 q

27.82 30.76

PA 11Thompson, Finn2 1:00.06 q

29.18 30.88

STE 11Riddle, Grayson K3 1:00.29 q

29.68 30.61

SAMM  9Mejlaender, Aksel4 1:01.30 q

29.73 31.57

NK 10Nolan, Max5 1:02.56 q

30.31 32.25

SAMM 10Dunsmore, Nikko6 1:03.01 q

30.21 32.80

FIFE 9Guymon, Traysen7 1:05.03 q

31.61 33.42

TYEE 10Getchman, Logan8 1:06.72 q

32.38 34.34

LIND 12Hastings, Aidan9 1:07.31 q

32.35 34.96

CPARK 10Stallings, Sylus10 1:10.38 q

35.28 35.10

FIFE 10Pierce, Donavon11 1:12.58 q

35.38 37.20

NK 12Silcott, Evan12 1:12.78 q

35.70 37.08

FIFE 12Schuller, Mason13 1:13.42

34.73 38.69

PA 10Wolfe, Jensen14 1:13.73

35.76 37.97

PA 10Root, Jack15 1:14.00

35.88 38.12

OLY 12DeBritz, Jackson16 1:14.93

35.76 39.17

STE 11Pihlman, Christopher17 1:16.43

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 58.65 2018$ Aron Markow

2AST1:04.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIND 12Grant, Heston1 59.61 2AST

28.17 31.44

SAMM 12Chene, Ryder2 1:00.98 2AST

28.75 32.23

SAMM 10Keibler, Walter3 1:01.42 2AST

29.31 32.11
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Results
A - Final ...   (#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

STE 11Bergren, Trenton A4 1:01.90 2AST

29.31 32.59

KINGS 12Cummings, Zachary5 1:03.16 2AST

29.54 33.62

HIGH 10Nguyen, Anthyme6 1:03.58 2AST

29.79 33.79

B - Final

OLY 10Adams, Sawyer7 1:04.38 2AST

30.54 33.84

KINGS 11Chamberlin, Tyler8 1:04.51   5.0

30.62 33.89

FIFE 12Johnson, Landon9 1:06.95   4.0

30.72 36.23

PA 11Medgin, Nolan10 1:09.16   3.0

31.77 37.39

SAMM 11Nordberg, Rhett11 1:12.78   2.0

33.46 39.32

KSS 12Robinson, Blake12 1:13.04   1.0

34.15 38.89

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 58.65 2018$ Aron Markow

2AST1:04.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KINGS 12Cummings, Zachary1 1:02.54 q2AST

29.84 32.70

LIND 12Grant, Heston2 1:02.93 q2AST

30.02 32.91

HIGH 10Nguyen, Anthyme3 1:03.11 q2AST

30.15 32.96

SAMM 10Keibler, Walter4 1:03.39 q2AST

30.52 32.87

STE 11Bergren, Trenton A5 1:03.44 q2AST

30.57 32.87

SAMM 12Chene, Ryder6 1:03.54 q2AST

30.08 33.46

OLY 10Adams, Sawyer7 1:04.01 q2AST

29.90 34.11

KINGS 11Chamberlin, Tyler8 1:05.01 q

30.49 34.52

FIFE 12Johnson, Landon9 1:07.33 q

31.39 35.94

PA 11Medgin, Nolan10 1:08.16 q

31.23 36.93

KSS 12Robinson, Blake11 1:10.88 q

33.09 37.79

SAMM 11Nordberg, Rhett12 1:12.18 q

33.16 39.02

PA 10Waknitz, Killian13 1:13.76

34.34 39.42

STE 10Pham, Ryan T14 1:14.90

35.49 39.41

LIND  9Suzuki, Ken15 1:14.96

34.44 40.52

NK 11Braun, Alex16 1:15.47

36.51 38.96

LIND 10Richards, Dylan17 1:17.82

36.97 40.85

CPARK 12Lee, Daniel18 1:19.64

36.89 42.75

FOSS 12Alviar, Kai19 1:25.41

39.74 45.67

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:19.95 2018$ Kingston

Pox, Platz, Walker, Gallagher

2AST3:34.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASAMM1 3:34.15   32.0

Keibler, Walter 10 Hansen, Peter 10

Dunsmore, Nikko 10 Unneland, Jack 12

26.12 54.78 55.8626.29

24.79 52.70 24.29 50.81

ANK2 3:36.62   26.0

Maxwell, Henry 11 Gyllensten, Andrew 10

Nolan, Max 10 McLain, Levi 12

25.25 52.52 58.0228.07

26.67 55.57 23.47 50.51

ALIND3 3:37.37   24.0

McCullen, Logan 10 D'Amore, Cristian 9

Hastings, Aidan 12 Grant, Heston 12

26.30 55.70 56.2125.90

27.34 57.54 23.06 47.92

AFIFE4 3:37.91   22.0

Guymon, Traysen 9 Montgomery, Mitchell 12

Johnson, Landon 12 Wolfrom, Micah 11

26.20 55.12 56.8526.60

24.60 52.17 24.85 53.77

AOLY5 3:38.87   20.0

Chappell, Kaleb 11 DeBritz, Jackson 12

Shelton, Tavyn 11 Adams, Sawyer 10

26.08 55.71 58.5726.80

24.57 51.94 24.83 52.65

ASTE6 3:41.17   18.0

Wargo, Adam T 11 Towle, Kellen P 10

Riddle, Grayson K 11 Bergren, Trenton A 11

25.19 53.37 57.0026.27

26.27 55.00 26.05 55.80

B - Final

APA7 3:46.07   14.0

Gillespie, Edward 10 Jones, Thomas 9

Thompson, Finn 11 Medgin, Nolan 11

28.39 59.77 55.4226.56

24.74 52.89 27.19 57.99

AKINGS8 3:50.38   10.0

Najar, Isaiah 11 Riffle, Tucker 10

Chamberlin, Tyler 11 Cummings, Zachary 12

28.06 59.08 59.6127.78

27.36 57.25 25.24 54.44

AREN9 4:13.67   8.0

Mickelson, Collin 10 Apolonio, Markus 12

Stadler, Cameron 11 Davis, Levi 11

34.52 1:10.96 33.49

24.60 51.77

AKSS10 4:19.67   6.0

Smith, Aiden 12 Larson, Tyler 11

Roark, Sawyer 11 Morrison, Nathan 12

30.92

32.41 1:08.05 31.66 1:05.60

ABREM--- DQ

Rempfer, Alex 11 Butler, Danny 9

Anderson, Jaxon 9 Neel, Anthony 10

31.72 1:07.21 1:08.7032.32

33.04 1:10.44 31.12 1:04.32

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:19.95 2018$ Kingston

Pox, Platz, Walker, Gallagher

2AST3:34.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AFIFE1 3:36.87 q

Guymon, Traysen 9 Montgomery, Mitchell 12

Johnson, Landon 12 Wolfrom, Micah 11

54.52

24.43 52.75 24.53 52.93

ANK2 3:39.26 q

Maxwell, Henry 11 Gyllensten, Andrew 10

Nolan, Max 10 McLain, Levi 12

25.44 52.43 59.8328.82

26.93 56.20 23.71 50.80

ALIND3 3:39.32 q

McCullen, Logan 10 D'Amore, Cristian 9

Hastings, Aidan 12 Grant, Heston 12

26.41 56.28 56.7426.20

27.17 57.28 23.43 49.02

ASAMM4 3:39.62 q

Keibler, Walter 10 Hansen, Peter 10

Dunsmore, Nikko 10 Unneland, Jack 12

26.87 56.18 56.9727.29

25.51 54.73 25.14 51.74

ASTE5 3:41.35 q

Wargo, Adam T 11 Towle, Kellen P 10

Riddle, Grayson K 11 Bergren, Trenton A 11

25.44 52.77 57.2526.46

25.53 54.17 27.24 57.16

AOLY6 3:46.08 q

Chappell, Kaleb 11 DeBritz, Jackson 12

Shelton, Tavyn 11 Adams, Sawyer 10

26.71 56.63 1:01.1728.17

25.00 51.76 26.31 56.52

APA7 3:47.96 q

Gillespie, Edward 10 Jones, Thomas 9

Thompson, Finn 11 Medgin, Nolan 11

27.21 59.27 56.4127.19

25.06 52.79 27.10 59.49
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AKINGS8 3:53.48 q

Simontov, Noah 12 Riffle, Tucker 10

Chamberlin, Tyler 11 Cummings, Zachary 12

28.58 1:01.86 1:07.5628.78

20.12 50.00 25.18 54.06

AREN9 4:16.16 q

Mickelson, Collin 10 Apolonio, Markus 12

Stadler, Cameron 11 Davis, Levi 11

33.63 1:09.14 1:15.0936.01

27.77 58.93 25.44 53.00

AENUM10 4:21.82 q

Ballard, Spencer 10 Muckerheide, Joseph 11

Behrens, Ellis 10 Johnson, Melvin 9

31.18 1:04.25 1:07.6329.65

30.30 1:04.26 30.80 1:05.68

AKSS11 4:26.88 q

Smith, Aiden 12 Larson, Tyler 11

Roark, Sawyer 11 Morrison, Nathan 12

31.14

31.36 1:06.98 32.63 1:08.09

ABREM12 4:30.83 q

Neel, Anthony 10 Butler, Danny 9

Anderson, Jaxon 9 Rempfer, Alex 11

33.92 1:10.26 1:09.3232.30

30.15 1:03.89 31.96 1:07.36

AFOSS--- DFS

Warukira, Caleb 11 Brunk, Riley 10

Alviar, Kai 12 Sweaney, Jeff 11

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. Sammamish 295

2. Lindbergh 153

3. North Kitsap 136

4. Steilacoom 132

5. Fife 112

6. Kingston 108

7. White River 95

8. Port Angeles 83

9. Olympic 78

10. Renton 40

11. Klahowya 37

12. Sequim 29

13. Enumclaw 23

14. Evergreen 22

15. Bremerton 16

16. Highline 12

17. Tyee 4

18. Clover Park 3


